
MARGO'S MEALS
C A T E R I N G  S E R V I C E S




H O R S  D '  O E U V R E  S E L C T I O N S

HEARTY SELECTIONS

Bacon/Chestnut Roll-ups

Chicken Drumettes

Finger Sandwiches

    -Dill Cucumber

    -Roast Beef

    -Hawaiian Hot Ham & Cheese

    -Chicken Salad

Hot Chicken Cheese Puffs

Meatballs

Cocktail Sausages

Shrimp w/ Cocktail Sauce

Crab Stuffed Mushrooms

LITE SELECTIONS

SOMETHING SWEET

W W W . M A R G O S M E A L S . C O M

*Additional menu items available upon request 

including special food presentation for fresh vegetables and fruit

7 6 5 - 6 2 1 - 5 4 9 9

$3.75

$4.75

$4.25













$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$5.25

$5.25




Athenian Spinach Pastry Rounds

Blue Cheese & Basil Bruschetta

Cheese Assortment & Crackers

Cream Cheese Olives

Fresh Fruit

Frozen Fruit Slush

Layered Mexican Party Dip

Spinach Artichoke Dip w/ Tortilla Chips

Stuffed Mini Bell Peppers

Veggies & Dip

$3.75

$4.25

$4.50

$3.75

$4.25

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$4.00

Mini Cheesecake w/ cherry topping

Cream Puffs

Mexican Wedding Cakes

Peanut Butter Cheese Cake Minis

Pecan Pie Tarts

Turtle Cake

$3.25

$3.75

$3.25

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

BEVERAGES
Coffee

Iced Tea

Punch

$0.75

$0.75

$1.25


